BID 15-0009-6

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR POOL PAK UNITS @ CHATHAM COUNTY

AQUATIC CENTER

BID DUE: FEBRUARY 12, 2015 @ 2:00PM

Year 1
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months
Annual Maintenance per specs

Year 2
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months
Annual Maintenance per specs

Year 3
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months
Annual Maintenance per specs

Year 4
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months
Annual Maintenance per specs

Year 5
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months
Annual Maintenance per specs

CONTRACTORS
Comfort Systems
USA Southeast
Dexter, GA

$4,367
$2,522

$4,367
$2522

$4,367
$2,522

$4,454
$2,572

$4,454
$2,572

SCM, Inc.
Savannah, GA

$7.466
$2,310

$7.466
$2,310

$7.839
$2,425

$7.839
$2,425

$8,622
$2,667

Boaen Mechanical, Inc.
Savannah, GA

$10,845
$1,590

$11,170
$1,638

$11,505
$1,687

$11,851
$1,737

$12,206
$1,790



