BID 15-0009-6 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR POOL PAK UNITS @ CHATHAM COUNTY AQUATIC CENTER

BID DUE: FEBRUARY 12, 2015 @ 2:00PM

	CONTRACTORS Comfort Systems USA Southeast Dexter, GA	SCM, Inc. Savannah, GA	Boaen Mechanical, Inc. Savannah, <i>GA</i>
Year 1			
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months	\$4,367	\$7,466	\$10,845
Annual Maintenance per specs	\$2,522	\$2,310	\$1,590
Year 2			
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months	\$4,367	\$7,466	\$11,170
Annual Maintenance per specs	\$2,522	\$2,310	\$1,638
Year 3 Monthly Maintenance for 11 months	\$4,367	\$7,839	\$11,505
Annual Maintenance per specs	\$2,522	\$2,425	\$1,687
Year 4			
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months	\$4,454	\$7,839	\$11,851
Annual Maintenance per specs	\$2,572	\$2,425	\$1,737
Year 5			
Monthly Maintenance for 11 months	\$4,454	\$8,622	\$12,206
Annual Maintenance per specs	\$2,572	\$2,667	\$1,790